BESZERZESEK - 10000 #623

Kotoelemek rendelése
2026-01-22 16:36 - Andras Zatyko

Status: ~
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

2026-01-22
2026-02-06
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

-M5x16, inox, D-fej (30db)

-M5x186, inox, csillag (30db)

-M5x12, inox, D-fej (30db)

-10es A4 koracél (6m)

-M16x60-as, inox (10db) + anya (10db)

2026-01-23
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